
RATE SCHEDULE OF QUARTERLY WATER SERVICE RATES & 

CHARGES FOR 

MIDDLE TOWNSHIP 

Size of Meter Consumption of Water 

Allowed in Minimum 

Quarterly Charge in 

Gallons 

Minimum Quarter Charge 

(in $) 

5/8” Residential 10,000 175.00 

¾” Residential 10,000 181.90 

1” Residential 20,000 219.05 

5/8” Commercial 10,000 175.00 

¾” Commercial 10,000 181.90 

1” Commercial 20,000 219.05 

1 ½” Commercial 40,000 315.63 

2” Commercial 50,000 357.03 

3” Commercial 80,000 474.53 

4” Commercial 120,000 649.05 

6” Commercial 250,000 1,211.95 

8” Commercial 337,500 1,571.73 

Meter Checks: $50.00 

 

Meter Bottom Replacement: $50.00 

 

Consumption in excess of the water allowance for the minimum quarterly charge shall be 

determined as follows: 

 

1. Excess usage within the quarter, above the minimum, but less than twice the 

minimum shall be charged at the rate of $3.61 per thousand gallons. 

 

2. Excess usage within the quarter, exceeding twice the minimum, shall be charged at 

the rate of $3.97 per thousand gallons. 

 

3. Annual charge per Fire Hydrant Public: $41.50 

 

4. Annual charge per Fire Hydrant Private: $41.50. 

 

5. Annual charge per Sprinkler System: $139.34 

 

 


